• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
TZ
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

21/35/53/70 watts;
Up to 9,800 lms
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-WP-TZ-XX-70SC1-UV-XX-X
TZ
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Wedge Wallpack
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CRI CCT VOLTAGE FINISH CONTROLS
AE-WP-TZ - -70 30K -UV - -
AE-WP-TZ
ERALUX DARK TZ series
outdoor wedge wall
pack*
-30
30 watts;
3,600 lms
-70
70 CRI
30K
3000K
-UV
120 – 277 V
-BZ
Bronze
Finish
-D
0-10V
DIMMING
-70
70 watts;
8,400 lms
-BK
Black Finish
-P
Photocell
DARK SKY APPROVED ORDERING GUIDE
*Dark TZ comes with 3000K and 0-10V Dimming/Photocell Compliant with DARK SKY regulations
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-WP-TZ-40-70SC1-UV-XX-X
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
GRID DISTANCES WITH A
MOUNTIING HEIGHT OF 10’ AFG
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPHS
TZ
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Wedge Wallpack
AE-WP-TZ-70-70SC1-UV-XX-X
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-WP-TZ - -70SC1-UV - -
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
70 CRI 0.89 0.91 0.95 0.97 1
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
TZ
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Wedge Wallpack
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-WP-TZ - -70SC1-UV - -
PHOTOMETRIC DATA FOR DARK TZ
AE-WP-TZ-30-7030K-UV-XX-X
30W
3000K
AE-WP-TZ-70-7030K-UV-XX-X
70W
3000K
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 254.71 7.8
0-30° 581.2 17.7
0-40° 1061.9 32.3
0-60° 2527.82 77
0-80° 3254.99 99.1
0-90° 3283.94 100
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY
GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE